FILY

COMISSION

V/ALLEE
D'/VOSTE

GENNAIO
FEBBRAIO
MARZO
APRILE
MAGGIO
GIUGNO
LUGLIO
AGOSTO
SETTEMBRE
OTTOBRE
NOVEMBRE

DICEMBRE

TOT/MEDIE

Unita di
Personale

2,00

Giorni
Lavorativi

21

20

21

22

22

21

23

21

22

23

20

23

259

Giorni di
Assenza

17

Giorni di
malattia

Giorni di
permessi

TOTALE
GIORNI
LAVORO

42

40

42

44

44

42

46

42

44

46

40

46

518

TOTALE
GIORNI
ASSENZA

26

TOTALE
GIORNI
PRESENZA

37

40

40

42

43

41

44

41

34

46

40

44

492

2025

% % %
GIORNI GIORNI GIORNI
PRESENZA MALATTIA ASSENZA

88% 0%
100% 0%
95% 0%
95% 0%
98% 0%
98% 0%
96% 0%
98% 0%
77% 0%
100% 0%
100% 0%
96% 0%
95% 0%

Trasparenza — Tasso assenza presenza annuo




